Q3500
U0685
E5518
Y9616
D5072

A9229
U4716
K9591
B9992
P6456

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 28 - 26th September 2025

£1000 WINNER

X2164 - S E Crosdale

£10 WINNERS
William H Brunt F4642
Graham Lawton NO739
William Hurst Q7658
Cssc Manchester P0304
Gavin Williams D5770
£5 WINNERS
Michael Blacoe Q7069
C J Speakman W9268
Paul Owen P4899
D W Ralphs K0990
K Gilman E2025

C Brazewell
Kevin Hall
G Morris

George Voiels
David A Wood

Bill Hughes

J E Cahill
David Edwards
Anthony J Black

Union Inn

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




