

WEEK 28 - 26th September 2025

£1000 WINNER X2164 - S E Crosdale

£10 WINNERS

Q3500	William H Brunt	F4642	C Brazewell
U0685	Graham Lawton	N0739	Kevin Hall
E5518	William Hurst	Q7658	G Morris
Y9616	Cssc Manchester	P0304	George Voiels
D5072	Gavin Williams	D5770	David A Wood

£5 WINNERS

A9229	Michael Blacoe	Q7069	Bill Hughes
U4716	C J Speakman	W9268	J E Cahill
K9591	Paul Owen	P4899	David Edwards
B9992	D W Ralphs	K0990	Anthony J Black
P6456	K Gilman	E2025	Union Inn

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845